

10/26/22, 10:31 AM

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000366526 3)))



H220003665263ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)617-6	383	
From:			
	Account Name : REGISTERED Account Number : I200900000		
	Phone : (307)200-2	803	
	Fax Number : (855)330-1	310	
*Enter the	email address for this busine:	s entity to be used	i for future
annual	report mailings. Enter only o	ne email address pla	ease.**
Email A	ddress:		
~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			202
	LLC REGISTERED AG	FNICHANGE	$-\sim$
			8
	KEYDOR L		F 2022 OCT 2 2022 CCT 2
			PILE OCT 26
	KEYDOR L	LC	OCT 26 AM
	KEYDOR L		ELED 26 AM 8: 39 C. F. G.
	KEYDOR L Certificate of Status Certified Copy		26 AM
	KEYDOR L Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 01	26 AM 8: 3
	KEYDOR L Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 01	26 AM 8: 3
	KEYDOR L Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 01	26 AM 8: 3
, <u>.</u>	KEYDOR L Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 01	FILED 26 AM 8: 3 35 F. F. (

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. Brumbley

2022 DCT 2.6 1.K (0: 3.)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

·• /		(b)	failing address of li			
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)		M	failing address of li (<u>Note: _MAY_BE (</u>			
	7901 4th St N STE 300		7901 4t	h St N STE	300		
	St. Petersburg FL 33702		St. Peters	sburg FL 337	02		
	08/22/2022		L22000	0367119			_,
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document num	ber		
a)	FERRIER, JODESTY						
,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	t the Florid	la Depi, of State:	:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	" ADDRES	<u></u>				
	251 NW 101ST AVE				_	~	
	MIAMI	τ. <u>3315</u>	0			2022 OCT	
b)	Northwest Registered Agent	LLC				CT 26	در <u>ال</u>
.,	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	d Office a	ddress:				
	7901 4th St N				22	AM 8:)
	NEW Registered Office Address:					36	
	STE 300						

Marsan Jutt	Morgan Noble		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Printed or typed name of signee		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I he my field in writing of this change. Tom Glover - Assistant	for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed preby confirm that the limited liability company has been		

Morgan Noble

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**